NOMENcleat sizes-boat lenghts-90°.xlsx
NOMEN Products GmbH, Steckelhörn 12, 20457 Hamburg, Germany, Phone +49 40 367683, Email info@nomenproducts.de
NOMEN Products
Matching cleat sizes to boat lenghts
CLEAT size working
length
MAX rope
diameter
Breaking load (BL)
in longitudinal
direction
Safe WL (50% BL)
order code mm mm kN kN from up to from up to
NO-CLEAT200A 200 16 41,2 20,6 23 37 7 11
NO-CLEAT250A 250 20 63,0 31,5 30 59 9 18
NO-CLEAT300A 300 24 111,0 55,5 39 85 12 26
NO-CLEAT400A 400 32 198,0 99,0 59 118 18 36
NO-CLEAT500A 500 40 245,7 122,8 85 164 26 50
material: seawater resistant aluminium
Breaking load (BL)
in lateral direction
Safe WL (50% BL)